
Final Workshop of "ENTranCE for Judges 2020"

Challenges Faced by Judges in Enforcing EU
Competition Law EU and National Perspectives

30 September - 2 October 2020

Hotel Quirinale, Rome

Pier Luigi Parcu | European University Institute, Director ENTraNCE for Judges

Programme

30 September  

09.00 - 09.15 Welcome
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI

09.15 - 10.30 Group 1: Economic activity and scope of application of competition law

Presentations:
Eva Lunenberg | Rotterdam District Court
Marc Bosmans | Brussels Market Court
Enerjeta Shehaj | First Instance Administrative Court of Tirana

Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI

10.30 - 11.00 Coffee break

11.30 -12.45 Group 2: Procedural Aspects and Remedies in EU competition law (Zoom)

Presentations:
Janek Laidvee | Tallinn Administrative Court
Stavroula Lampropoulou | Greece Council of State
Magda Teppey | Ljubljana Court of Appeal
Pedro Marques | Lisbon Administrative Court
Carlos Manuel Gonçalves De Melo Marinho | Lisbon Court of Appeal

Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI
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12.45 - 14.00 Lunch

14.00 - 15.30 Group 3: Horizontal v. vertical agreements I (Zoom)

Presentations:
Maurice Collins | Court of Appeal of Ireland
Anne Nenonen | Supreme Administrative Court of Finland
Imre Robotka | Budapest Metropolitan Court
Elka Atanasova | Sofia Administrative Court

Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI

15.30 - 16.00 Coffee break

16.00 - 17.15 Keynote speech (Zoom)
Stefane Hoynck | Conseil d’État

17.15 - 18.00 Welcome cocktail

1 October  

09.30 - 10.30 Group 4: Horizontal v. vertical agreements II

Presentations:
Engert Pellumbi | Supreme Court of Albania
Jelena Čuveljak | High Commercial Court of Croatia
Aikaterini Serafeimi | Athens Administrative Court
Florian Kalaja | Supreme Court of Albania

Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI

10.30 - 11.00 Coffee break

11.00 - 12.30 Group 5: Abuse of dominance and State aid policy (Zoom)

Presentations:
Kristina Maimann | Tallinn Administrative Court
Barbara Bastein | Dutch Administrative High Court for Trade and Industry
Brian Murray | Court of Appeal of Ireland
Fernando Nieto Martín | Supreme Court of Spain

Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI



  

12.30 - 14.00 Lunch

14.00 - 15.00 Group 6: Competition & regulation in the telecom and postal sector

Presentations:
Rogier Stijnen | Rotterdam District Court
Emanuela Germano & Andrea Piletta Massaro | Turin Court of Appeal

Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI

15.00 - 15.30 Coffee break

15.30 -16.45 Keynote speech (Zoom)
Adam Scott | UK Competition Appeal Tribunal

16.45 - 19.00 Coaching (optional)

Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University

20.00 - 22.00 Dinner

2 October  

08.45 - 10.00 Group 7: Competition & regulation in the energy sector (Zoom)

Presentations:
Sofia Maravelaki | Athens Administrative Court of Appeal
Dalia Visinskiene | Supreme Administrative Court of Lithuania
Andrea Kretschmann | Court of Appeal of Brandenburg

Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI

10.00 - 10.30 Coffee break

10.30 - 11.45 Keynote speech
Giovanni Pitruzzella | Court of Justice of the European Union

11.45 - 12.45 Group 8: Competition & regulation in the pharmaceutical sector

Presentations:
Gianmario Palliggiano | Regional Administrative Court of Campania
Anne-Marie Witters | Brussels Market Court



 Discussants:
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University
Ginevra Bruzzone | Assonime and School of European Political Economy
Marco Botta | EUI
 

12.45 - 13.00 Concluding remarks
Pier Luigi Parcu | EUI
Giorgio Monti | EUI and Tilburg University

13.00 - 14.00 Lunch

Speakers

Marco Botta European University Institute (EUI), Italy 

Ginevra Bruzzone Association of Italian Joint Stock Companies (Assonime) and LUISS School of
European Political Economy, Italy 

Stephane Hoynck Conseil d'État , France, (zoom) 

Giorgio Monti European University Institute (EUI) and Tilburg University, Italy / the
Netherlands 

Pier Luigi Parcu European University Institute (EUI), Italy 

Giovanni Pitruzzella Court of Justice of the European Union, Luxembourg 

Adam Scott UK Competition Appeal tribunal, UK, (zoom) 



Participants

Elka Atanasova Administrative Court of Sofia , Bulgaria, (zoom) 

Barbera Bastein Administrative High Court for Trade and Industry, Netherlands 

Marc Bosmans Market Court of Brussels, Belgium 

Maurice Collins Court of Appeal, Ireland, (zoom) 

Jelena Čuveljak The High Commercial Court , Croatia 

Emanuela Germano Court of Appeal of Turin, Italy 

Carlos Manuel Gon̤çalves De
Melo Marinho

Court Of Appeal of Lisbon - IP and Competition Division, Portugal, (zoom) 

Florjan Kalaja Supreme Court, Albania 

Andrea Kretschmann Court of Appeal of Brandenburg, Germany, (zoom) 

Janek Laidvee Administrative Court of Tallinn , Estonia, (zoom) 

Stavroula Lampropoulou Council of State, Greece, (zoom) 

Eva Lunenberg District Court of Rotterdam, Netherlands 

Kristina Maimann Administrative Court of Tallinn , Estonia, (zoom) 

Sofia Maravelaki Administrative Court of Appeal of Athens, Greece, (zoom) 

Pedro Marques Central Administrative Court of Lisbon, Portugal, (zoom) 

Brian Murray Court of Appeal, Ireland, (zoom) 

Anne Nenonen Supreme Administrative Court , Finland, (zoom) 

Fernando Nieto MartÍn Superior Court of Justice, Spain, (zoom) 

Gianmario Palliggiano Regional Administrative Court of Campania, Italy 

Engert Pellumbi Supreme Court, Albania 

Andrea Piletta Massaro Court of Appeal of Turin, Italy 

Imre Robotka Metropolitan Court, Hungary, (zoom) 

Aikaterini Serafeimi Administrative Court of Appeal of Athens, Greece 

Enerjeta Shehaj First Instance of Administrative Court of Tirana, Albania 

Rogier Stijnen District Court of Rotterdam, Netherlands 

Magda Teppey Court of Appeal of Ljubljana, Slovenia, (zoom) 

Dalia Visinskiene Supreme Administrative Court , Lithuania, (zoom) 

Anne-Marie Witters Market Court of Brussels, Belgium 


